

1st AC 200

Name to work —

Situation of work —

Agency by which work is executed —

Date of measurement —

No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D.	

Name of work:- Construction of
Chowk to Uttarwari Tol
Tak under MMGS (SC)

Name of Block - Baropatti

Agency:- Narmadeshwar Jha, Vill.-

Dhauya, P.O.- Lorika, P.S.-

Benipatti, Dist.- Madhubani

847223.

Agreement no.- 42 SBD/2019-20 MMGS (SC)

Rate- 03.87%. Below

Date of commencement- 17-03-2020

Date of completion- 16-03-2021

Road work

17/1 Setting out pillars: providing
& fixing of working benchmark
pillar 2 nos. per km & line of
reference — do — do —
— all complete job.
Qty- 10.00 nos. = 1000 nos.

12/2 Clearing & Grubbing Road
land (By manual means) including
uprooting wild vegetation —

Continuation

ABSTRACT OF COST

B

Sch XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No	L	B	D	
(17)/1	Setting out paltow providing it being of working Benchmark				do
	do				all
	complete Job				
MB-862					
P-20	Qty = 10.00				
P-1	Qty = 2.00				
	T. Qty = 12.00 nos.				
	@ Rs. 2488.53/each =				29862=00
(17)/2	clearing & grubbing road land				do
	do				all complete Job
MB-862					
P-20	Qty = 0.47 Hac.				
	@ Rs. 49,174.86/Hac =				23,112=00
(17)/3	Box cutting - Excavation for roadway in soil				
	for roadway				do
	do				all complete
	Job				
MB-862					
P-20	Qty = 35.625 m ³				
	@ Rs. 81.99/cum =				2921=00
(17)/4	Construction of embankment with material deposits				
	do				do

Continuation

C.O = 55,895=00

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
MB-862 P-20/21	all complete job				
	Qty	45.20 m ³			
	@ Rs.	31.40 / cum			1419 = 00
15/5.67	Constn of embankment				
	with obtained form				
	do do all				
	complete job				
(1) MB-862 P-21	For 1000m lead				
	Qty	159.98 m ³			
	@ Rs.	187.43 / cum			29,991 = 00
(11) MB-862 P-21	For 1000m lead				
	Qty	639.92 m ³			
	@ Rs.	142.59 / cum			91,246 = 00
16/8	construction of subgrade				
	and earthen shoulders				
	with approved do				
	do all complete				
	job				
MB-862 P-21	Qty - 549.52 m ³				
P-6/7	Qty - 305.84 m ³				
	T. Qty - 855.36 m ³				
	@ Rs.	189.35 / cum			1,61,962 = 00
17/9	BT Portion				
	GSR - Granular sub-base				
	with well graded				
	materials do				

Continuation

C.O = 3,40,513 = 00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	--	do		all	
		complete job.			
MB-862					
P-21424	Qty	777.60 m ³			
P-142	Qty	71.77 m ³			
	T. Qty	849.37 m ³			
	@ Rs.	3166.36/cum			2689.411=00
	BT portion				
187/10	LBM-III. :-	Providing,			
		laying and spreading			
	--	do		do	
	--	all		complete job	
P-2	Qty	294.939 m ³			
	@ Rs.	3940.38/cum			11,62,172=00
19/11	Prime coat :-	Providing			
		and applying primer--			
	--	do		do	all
		complete job.			
P-2+3	Qty	3745.00 m ²			
	@ Rs.	49.99/m ²			= 1,87,213=00
127/12	Tack coat -	Providing			
		applying tack coat -			
	--	do		do	all
		complete job			
P-3	Qty	3745.00 m ²			
	@ Rs.	16.73/m ²			= 62,654=00

Continuation

C.O = 44,41,963=00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(11)/13	Mix seal surface-paving laying and rolling --- --- do --- do --- all complete job.				
	Qty - 3745.00 m ²				
	@ Rs. 243.41/m ² = 9,11,570=00				
(12)/14	In cooperation GSB-II. Granular subbase both well graded --- --- do --- do --- --- all complete job.				
MB-862 P-22	Qty - 50.15 m ³				
	@ Rs. 3166.36/m ³ = 1,58,793=00				
(13)/15	WBM-m. Paving, laying, spreading --- --- do --- do --- --- all complete job.				
MB-862 P-22	Qty - 134.43 m ³				
	@ Rs. 3940.38/cum = 5,29,705=00				
(14)/16	cement concrete pavement construction at an-zeinbow plan --- do --- do --- --- all complete job.				
MB-862 P-22	Qty - 287.85 m ³				
	@ Rs. 7982.06/m ³ = 22,97,636=00				

Continuation

C.O = 83,39,667=00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No	L	B	D	
115/18 Supply and putting					
NP 8 300 mm dia					
do do					
all complete job					
P-3 Qty - 30m					
@ Rs. 655.08/m					= 19,652=00
116/19, 21 st Kilometer stone - Reinforced					
Cement concrete					
do do all					
complete job.					
(1) Km stone					
P-4 Qty - 3 nos.					
@ Rs. 2502.73/each					= 7508=00
(11) 200 mm stone					
P-4 Qty - 6 nos.					
@ Rs. 684.12/each					= 4105=00
117/232 nd Rebar or Electrified Toad box					
Sign do do					
all complete job					
(1) 60 mm equilateral					
P-4 Qty - 5 nos.					
@ Rs. 4099.52/each					= 20,498=00
				C.O=	83,91,430=00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No	I	B	D	
112 600 x 450 mm rectangular					
P-4 Qty - 5 nos					
@ Rs. 5448.65/each =					27,243.00
(18)/26 Road marking with hot					
applied in Bituminous					
Surface - - - do - - -					
- - - do - - - all complete					
Job					
P-4 Qty - 200.41 m ²					
@ Rs. 850.92/m ² =					1,70,524.00
(19)/27 Road marking with					
hot applied in concrete					
surface - - - do - - -					
- - - do - - - all					
complete Job					
P-5 Qty - 95.00 m ²					
@ Rs. 953.80/m ² =					90,611.00
(20)/28 Paving and fixing					
of typical MMBOSY					
interlocking - - - do - - -					
- - - do - - - all complete					
Job					
					C.V. = 86,79,808.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
MB-862					
P-23 Qty - 2 nos.					
P-5 Qty - 3 nos.					
Qty - 5 nos.					
@ Rs. 10278.16/each =					51,396.00
27/29 Earthwork excavation					
for foundation - do					
do - all complete					
Job					
P-5 Qty - 59.608 m ³					
@ Rs. 258.89/ m ³ =					15,432.00
22/30 Providing M15 as levelling					
course in foundation					
do do					
all complete Job					
P-5 Qty - 9.748 m ³					
Limit - 9.20 m ³					
@ Rs. 6258.40/ cum =					57,577.00
23/31 Plain / reinforced cement					
concrete in substructure					
do do					
all complete Job					
Qty - 40.72 m ³					
@ Rs. 7196.51/ cum =					2,93,042.00
24/32 Providing and laying					
Ree pipe NP-3 for					

Continuation

C.V. = 9997,255.00

Continuation